AD-108
DESCRIPTION
1" Mini Puck LED 12V DC Applications Displays, Cabinets, Mini Recessed, Soffits, Solar
5 pack single units or 6 pack with plug-in driver Energy Used 1 W
Ultra-compact, versatile, easily connected via daisy chained low voltage cable Color Temperature (K) 3000    |     4000
to an either remote mounted class 2 power supply or solar inverter. Light Output (lm) 70      |       80
Die cast aluminum housing Halogen Equivalent 5 W
Recessed only, great for under cabinet lighting, niche lighting, Beam Angle 100°

Included with 6 pack
Extension Cable 6 feet           model # PEX6
ORDERING GUIDE Description / model #
Sold in 2 packages
5 pack pucks only no connectors
White Trim 3000K: 5P-AD-108-3K-WH
Black Trim 3000K: 5P-AD-108-3K-BK
White Trim 4000K: 5P-AD-108-4K-WH
Black Trim 4000K: 5P-AD-108-4K-BK
6 pack with connectors, 6 port hub
 and non-dimmable plug-in driver
White Trim 3000K: 6P-AD-108-3K-D-H-WH
Black Trim 3000K: 6P-AD-108-3K-D-H-BK